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Monterey County: Overview of Compliance Requirements June 30, 2022 

Sector Maximum Maximum Minimum Credit 

Sector Limitation Per Issuer Maturity Requirements 

LAIF $75 million $75 million N/A None 

CAMP 20% 20% N/A None 

CalTrust 20% 20% N/A None 

Monterey County Bonds 100% 10% 5 years None 

U.S. Treasury 100% 100% 5 years None 

Municipal Obligations 100% 10% 5 years A by NRSRO 

Federal Agency/GSE 100% 100% 5 years None 

Supranationals 30% 30% 5 years AA by NRSRO 

Bankers' Acceptance 40% 5% 180 days A-1/P-1 by NRSRO 

Commercial Paper 40% 5% 270 days A-1/P-1 by NRSRO 

Negotiable CD 30% 5% 5 years A or A-1 by NRSRO 

Reverse Repo/Securities Lending 20% N/A 92 days None 

Repurchase Agreements 20% N/A 1 year None 

Corporate 30% 5% 5 years A by NRSRO 

Asset Backed Securities 20% 5% 5 years AA by NRSRO 

Money Market Funds 20% 10% N/A AAA by 2 NRSRO/Advisor Req. 

Collateralized Deposits/Inv. Contracts 100% 100% 5 years Insured/Collateralized 



Monterey County: Sector Allocations June 30, 2022 

Sector Market Value Sector Limit Current Allocation 

LAIF $75,000,000 $75 million 2.8% 

CAMP $203,800,000 20% 7.7% 

CalTrust $238,881,684 20% 9.1% 

Monterey County Bonds None 100% None 

U.S. Treasury $1,064,742,436 100% 40.4% 

Municipal Obligations $1,048,527 100% 0.0% 

Federal Agency/GSE $356,212,033 100% 13.5% 

Supranationals $56,462,875 30% 2.1% 

Bankers' Acceptance None 40% None 

Commercial Paper $225,694,155 40% 8.6% 

Negotiable CD $99,766,828 30% 3.8% 

Reverse Repo/Securities Lending None 20% None 

Repurchase Agreements None 20% None 

Corporate $307,578,304 30% 11.7% 

Asset Backed Securities $184,375 20% 0.0% 

Money Market Funds $9,381,476 20% 0.4% 

Collateralized Deposits/Inv. Contracts None 100% None 

Totals $2,638,752,693 100.0% 
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Detail may not add to total due to rounding. 



  

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Monterey County: Maturity Limits June 30, 2022 

Sector Market Value Maximum Maturity Current Maximum 

LAIF $75,000,000 N/A 1 day 

CAMP $203,800,000 N/A 1 day 

CalTrust $238,881,684 N/A 1 day 

Monterey County Bonds None 5 years -

U.S. Treasury $1,064,742,436 5 years 4.9 years 

Municipal Obligations $1,048,527 5 years 4.0 years 

Federal Agency/GSE $356,212,033 5 years 3.5 years 

Supranationals $56,462,875 5 years 2.2 years 

Bankers' Acceptance None 180 days -

Commercial Paper $225,694,155 270 days 204 days 

Negotiable CD $99,766,828 5 years 0.9 years 

Reverse Repo/Securities Lending None 92 days -

Repurchase Agreements None 1 year -

Corporate $307,578,304 5 years 4.9 years 

Asset-Backed Securities $184,375 5 years 4.4 years 

Money Market Funds $9,381,476 N/A 1 day 

Collateralized Deposits/Inv. Contracts None 5 years -

Total/Average Weighted Maturity $2,638,752,693 2 years 1.30 years 
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Monterey County: Issuer Compliance June 30, 2022 

Issuer Total Current Issuer Allocation Issuer Limit 

U.S. Treasury $1,064,742,436 40.4% 100% 

FHLB $35,176,158 1.3% 100% 

FNMA $124,636,568 4.7% 100% 

FHLMC $196,399,307 7.4% 100% 

3M $124,862 < 0.1% 5% 

ABN AMRO Funding USA LLC $24,958,275 0.9% 5% 

Alphabet Inc $5,010,615 0.2% 5% 

Amazon.com, Inc. $15,600,680 0.6% 5% 

American Express $122,382 < 0.1% 5% 

American Honda Finance $195,592 < 0.1% 5% 

Apple $23,322,598 0.9% 5% 

Astrazeneca PLC $121,816 < 0.1% 5% 

Bank of America Corp $23,567,040 0.9% 5% 

Bank of New York Mellon Corporation $23,037,052 0.9% 5% 

Bank of Tokyo Mitsubishi $49,810,525 1.9% 5% 

BNP Paribas NY $24,724,190 0.9% 5% 

Bristol-Myers Squibb Co $9,864,714 0.4% 5% 

California Earthquake Authority $54,054 < 0.1% 10% 

Capital One Financial Corp $184,375 < 0.1% 5% 

Caterpillar Inc $14,486,052 0.5% 5% 

Charles Schwab $23,981 < 0.1% 5% 

Chevron Corp $5,056,887 0.2% 5% 

Citigroup $27,742,792 1.1% 5% 

Coca-Cola $4,862,765 0.2% 5% 

Comcast Corp $5,014,290 0.2% 5% 

Credit Agricole CIB NY $30,227,361 1.1% 5% 

Credit Suisse NY $24,630,156 0.9% 5% 

Deere and Company $13,152,807 0.5% 5% 

Emerson Electric Co $79,177 < 0.1% 5% 

General Dynamics Corporation $4,985,815 0.2% 5% 

Goldman Sachs $14,641,324 0.6% 5% 

Home Depot Inc $19,574 < 0.1% 5% 

Honeywell International Inc. $4,874,263 0.2% 5% 

IBM Corp $5,142,664 0.2% 5% 

ING U.S. $29,896,350 1.1% 5% 

Intel $4,984,810 0.2% 5% 

Inter-American Development Bank $514,855 < 0.1% 30% 

International Bank of Reconstruction and Development $55,948,020 2.1% 30% 



  

 

  

 

  

 

   

 

    

    

  

  

   

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

   

  

 

   

 

 

Monterey County: Issuer Compliance June 30, 2022 

Issuer Total Current Issuer Allocation Issuer Limit 

JP Morgan Chase $32,615,286 1.2% 5% 

Lockheed Martin Corp $57,990 < 0.1% 5% 

Los Angeles CCD $92,580 < 0.1% 10% 

Los Angeles Unified School District $74,139 < 0.1% 10% 

Mastercard Inc $5,070,670 0.2% 5% 

Merck $4,650,949 0.2% 5% 

Morgan Stanley $14,056,452 0.5% 5% 

National Rural UTIL Coop $38,283 < 0.1% 5% 

Natixis NY $46,460,535 1.8% 5% 

Nestle SA $183,160 < 0.1% 5% 

New Jersey Turnpike Authority $51,378 < 0.1% 10% 

New York State Urban Development Corporation $251,289 < 0.1% 10% 

Northern Trust Corp $75,394 < 0.1% 5% 

Novartis Capital Corp $120,536 < 0.1% 5% 

Pfizer $5,230,276 0.2% 5% 

Royal Bank of Canada NY $29,521,860 1.1% 5% 

San Juan USD $108,039 < 0.1% 10% 

State of Maryland $104,566 < 0.1% 10% 

State of Wisconsin $261,279 < 0.1% 10% 

State Street $13,222,696 0.5% 5% 

Sumitomo Mitsui Bank NY $25,740,019 1.0% 5% 

Target Corp $4,920,733 0.2% 5% 

Toronto Dominion Bank NY $24,672,464 0.9% 5% 

Toyota Motor Credit $14,542,640 0.6% 5% 

Unilever Capital $59,975 < 0.1% 5% 

UnitedHealth Group Inc $11,142,689 0.4% 5% 

University of California $51,203 < 0.1% 10% 

US Bank NA $5,071,269 0.2% 5% 

Walmart Stores $5,072,700 0.2% 5% 

Walt Disney Company $231,307 < 0.1% 5% 

Dreyfus $9,238,455 0.4% 10% 

CAMP $203,800,000 7.7% 20% 

LAIF $75,000,000 2.8% $75 million 

CalTrust $238,881,684 9.1% 20% 

Morgan Stanley $143,021 < 0.1% 10% 

Grand Total $2,638,752,693 100.0% 
Detail may not add to total due to rounding. 



                     

  

  

     

  Monterey County June 30, 2022 

Certificate of Compliance 

During the reporting period for the period ended June 30, 2022, the account(s) managed by PFM Asset Management ("PFMAM") 

were in compliance with the applicable investment policy and guidelines as furnished to PFMAM. 

Acknowledged : PFM Asset Management LLC 

Note: Pre- and post-trade compliance for the account(s) managed by PFM Asset Management is provided via Bloomberg Asset and Investment Management ("AIM"). 



  

               
                  

     

    

              

              

Monterey County: Notes June 30, 2022 

➢ The report was prepared using the month-end portfolio market value information provided by PFMAM. PFMAM's market prices are 
derived from closing bid prices as of the last business day of the month as supplied by F.T. Interactive Data, Bloomberg, or Telerate. 
Prices that fall between data points are interpolated. 

➢ The report excludes funds in the County's Wells Fargo and Bank of America checking accounts. 

➢ Using the CUSIPs provided by the County, issuer information and credit ratings were verified on Bloomberg for compliance purposes. 

➢ The report is for the purposes indicated above and it is not intended to provide specific investment advice or recommendations. 



Monterey County June 30, 2022 

County Comments 

➢ County comments:




